<u>Parents of Special People, Inc.</u> <u>Membership Application</u>

Becoming a member of Parents of Special People, Inc. entitles you to:

- Priority Seating and/or Discounted Admission/Fees to PoSP sponsored Member Only events, leagues and workshops
- Voting rights at our Monthly Business Meeting, Annual Elections & By Law Review
- Email copies of our meeting agendas and minutes
- Eligibility to be a Committee Chair, Building Liaison &/or Executive Board Member
- Exclusive Email and Facebook Group notifications regarding statewide events, articles, workshops, therapies, etc.

Your \$10.00 Annual Dues are applied toward two (2) adult members of your household and are used to offset the operating costs of PoSP

Checks should be made out to <u>Parents of Special People, Inc.</u>
Please drop off this application with your dues at <u>ANY</u> MARSD Back to School Night, PoSP meeting or sponsored event, or mail to:

<u>Parents of Special People, Inc.</u> PO Box 302, Matawan, NJ 07747

We want to join Parents of Special People!!

ADULT 1 NAME:				
ADULT 2 NAME:				
ADDRESS:				
PRIMARY PHONE:		CIRCLE ONE	HOME	CELL
ALTERNATE PHONE:		CIRCLE ONE	HOME	CELL
EMAIL:				
CHILD'S AGE:	CHILD'S SCHOOL:			

Parents of Special People, Inc., a parent run, 501 c 3 charity benefiting the special needs community Corporate Address: 21 Annmar Drive, Matawan NJ 07747 Mailing Address: PO Box 302, Matawan, NJ 07747 EIN: 26-3349748 Charity: CH-3322000 NJ Business: 0100994658